BELLA+CANVAS.

LOS ANGELES

B7502

Bella + Canvas Ladies' Cropped Fleece Hoodie

Features

= Dyed-to-match drawcord
= Raw hem

= Dropped shoulder

= Tear away label

= BELLA+CANVAS uses sustainable
manufacturing processes with Blue
Sign certified dyes, efficient dye
houses that adhere to the state of

Fabric

s 7 0z., 52% airlume combed and
ring-spun cotton, 48% poly fleece
= 32 singles

Sizes
= S-2XL

California’s EPA regulations around

waste water treatment and usage,

and cutting facilities in Los Angeles

that run on partial solar power with

comprehensive recycling programs

for paper waste and fabric scraps.

Product Specifications

S

XL

2XL

BODY LENGTH

18.625

19.375

21.375

22.125

22.875

BODY WIDTH

22

23.5

25.5

27.5

29.5

SLEEVE LENGTH

21.25

215

21.875

22.25

22.625

8 Available Colors

Bl s

Black Dark Gry Heather Dust

Heather
PMS PMS

PMS

black ¢ 7540cp 13-0000

Military

Green
PMS

3410up

Navy

PMS
533c

DECO

Peach

PMS
2016up

424cp

White

PMS
white ¢

BACK VIEW

SIDE VI

EW



