# PRODUCT DETAILS

## BELLA+CANVAS.

## B7502

## Bella + Canvas Ladies' Cropped Fleece Hoodie

#### **Features**

- Dyed-to-match drawcord
- Raw hem
- Dropped shoulder
- Tear away label
- BELLA+CANVAS uses sustainable manufacturing processes with Blue Sign certified dyes, efficient dye houses that adhere to the state of California's EPA regulations around waste water treatment and usage, and cutting facilities in Los Angeles that run on partial solar power with comprehensive recycling programs for paper waste and fabric scraps.

#### **Fabric**

- 7 oz., 52% airlume combed and ring-spun cotton, 48% poly fleece
- 32 singles

#### Sizes

■ S - 2XL







#### **Product Specifications**

	S	M	L	XL	2XL
BODY LENGTH	18.625	19.375	21.375	22.125	22.875
BODY WIDTH	22	23.5	25.5	27.5	29.5
SLEEVE LENGTH	21.25	21.5	21.875	22.25	22.625



#### 8 Available Colors

Black	Dark Gry Heather	Heather Dust	Military Green	Navy	Peach	Storm	White
PMS black c	<b>PMS</b> 7540cp	<b>PMS</b> 13-0000	<b>PMS</b> 3410up	<b>PMS</b> 533c	<b>PMS</b> 2016up	<b>PMS</b> 424cp	PMS white c